
SSTR Number SSTR Name SSTR City SSTR Street SSTR ZIP Code
150003 150003 Hajdunanas 1Hajdúnánás Mártírok útja  14 4080
150006 150006 Budapest 28, KÖKI RELBudapest Vak Bottyán utca 75/a-c1191
150008 150008 Pécs 4, Jysk MakayPécs Makay István út 11/b7634
150009 150009 Szentes 1, Zone CenterSzentes Csongrádi út 67 6600
150013 150013 Oroshaza 1, PiacOroshaza Könd utca 52 5900
150019 150019 Eger 2, CifrakapuEger Cifrakapu utca 164 3300
150021 150021 Mátészalka 1, BTZMátészalka Zöldfa utca 89/b 4700
150025 150025 Budapest 32 Eurocenter Atrium RELBudapest Bécsi út 154 1032
150028 150028 Budapest 33 ArkadBudapest Örs vezér tere 25/a 1106
150031 150031 Tatabánya 2, SztrádaTatabanya-VertesszolosHatár út 1-3 2837
150037 150037 Szerencs 1 Szerencs Gyár utca 39 3900
150048 150048 Győr 5, BarossGyor Baross Gábor út 24 9021
150064 150064 Rackeve Rackeve Kossuth L. u.  18. H-2300
3506 3506 Debrecen 1 Stop ShopDebrecen Kishatár utca 34/b 4031
3507 3507 Eger 1, Agria ParkEger Törvényház utca 4 3300
3509 3509 Tatabanya 1, Vertes CenterTatabánya Győri út 7-9 2800
3522 3522 Budapest 7, EuroparkBudapest Üllői út 201 1191
3528 3528 Győr 1, IntersparGyőr Fehérvári út 3 9023
3538 3538 Békéscsaba 1, Stop ShopBékéscsaba Szarvasi út 68/2 5600
3539 3539 Papa 1, Premium CenterPápa Celli út 19 8500
3544 3544 Kiskunhalas 1, Park CenterKiskunhalas Füzér utca 2 6400
3546 3546 Érd 1, Stop ShopÉrd Budai út 9 2030
3557 3557 Tokol 1, Sziget CenterTököl Hermina út 1-3 2316
3563 3563 Berettyóújfalu 1, TescoBerettyóújfalu Honvéd u. 13 4100
3569 3569 Keszthely 1, StopShopKeszthely Murvás út 2 8360
3571 3571 Szeged 3, NOVASzeged Szőregi út 80 6726
3573 3573 Ózd 1, Family CenterÓzd Sárli út 4 3600
3582 3582 Zalaegerszeg 2, Zala ParkZalaegerszeg Balatoni út 5-7 8900
3589 3589 Kecskemét 2, TescoKecskemét Talfája köz 1. 1 6000
3592 3592 Szekszard 1, Family CenterSzekszárd Tartsay Vilmos utca 97100
3605 3605 Kazincbarcika 1Kazincbarcika Bercsényi utca 2 3700
3610 3610 Kistarcsa 1, SparKistarcsa Semmelweis tér 2 2143
3611 3611 Vásárosnamény 1Vásárosnamény Jókai út 9-13 4800
3612 3612 Hajdúszoboszló 1, TescoHajdúszoboszló Kabai útfél 0228/2 hrsz 0228/24200
3614 3614 Dorog 1, InvestumDorog Esztergomi út 24 2510
3617 3617 Székesfehérvár 3, PrémiumSzékesfehérvár Balatoni út 44-46 8000
3622 3622 Salgótarján EuronicsSalgótarján Főtér 6 3100
3625 3625 Veszprem 2, TescoVeszprém Külső-Kádártai út 3 8200
3626 3626 Hatvan 1, Family CenterHatvan Bibó István utca 3 3000
3627 3627 Miskolc 4, PlazaMiskolc Szentpáli utca 2-6 3525
3632 3632 Győr 4, Duna CenterGyőr Csipkegyári utca 11 9025
3633 3633 Dunaharaszti 1, RPDunaharaszti Némedi út 69 2330
3637 3637 Székesfehérvár 1, Alba PlazaSzékesfehérvár Palotai út 1 8000
3638 3638 Budapest 23, Récsei CenterBudapest Szabó József utca 6 1146
3640 3640 Komárom 1 Komárom Táncsics Mihály utca 912900
3646 3646 Tapolca 1 Tapolca Deák Ferenc utca 6 8300
3648 3648 Tata 2, IntersparTata Május 1. út 33 2890
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3655 3655 Mezőkövesd 1 Mezőkövesd Mátyás király út 54 3400
3656 3656 Mosonmagyaróvár 2, GalleryCMosonmagyaróvár Királyhidai utca 67 9200
3684 3684 Szekszárd 2, Park CenterSzekszárd Tartsay Vilmos utca 427100
3686 3686 Kecskemet 4, MalomKecskemét Korona utca 2 6000
3694 3694 Kaposvar 3, IntersparKaposvár Árpád utca 20 7400
3697 3697 Siófok 2, Park CenterSiófok Vak Bottyán utca 318600
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SSTR Company Full adress Country code
PHU Mártírok útja  14, 4080 Hajdúnánás HU
PHU Vak Bottyán utca 75/a-c, 1191 Budapest HU
PHU Makay István út 11/b, 7634 Pécs HU
PHU Csongrádi út 67, 6600 Szentes HU
PHU Könd utca 52, 5900 Oroshaza HU
PHU Cifrakapu utca 164, 3300 Eger HU
PHU Zöldfa utca 89/b, 4700 Mátészalka HU
PHU Bécsi út 154, 1032 Budapest HU
PHU Örs vezér tere 25/a, 1106 Budapest HU
PHU Határ út 1-3, 2837 Tatabanya-Vertesszolos HU
PHU Gyár utca 39, 3900 Szerencs HU
PHU Baross Gábor út 24, 9021 Gyor HU
PHU Kossuth L. u.  18., H-2300 Rackeve HU
PHU Kishatár utca 34/b, 4031 Debrecen HU
PHU Törvényház utca 4, 3300 Eger HU
PHU Győri út 7-9, 2800 Tatabánya HU
PHU Üllői út 201, 1191 Budapest HU
PHU Fehérvári út 3, 9023 Győr HU
PHU Szarvasi út 68/2, 5600 Békéscsaba HU
PHU Celli út 19, 8500 Pápa HU
PHU Füzér utca 2, 6400 Kiskunhalas HU
PHU Budai út 9, 2030 Érd HU
PHU Hermina út 1-3, 2316 Tököl HU
PHU Honvéd u. 13, 4100 Berettyóújfalu HU
PHU Murvás út 2, 8360 Keszthely HU
PHU Szőregi út 80, 6726 Szeged HU
PHU Sárli út 4, 3600 Ózd HU
PHU Balatoni út 5-7, 8900 Zalaegerszeg HU
PHU Talfája köz 1. 1, 6000 Kecskemét HU
PHU Tartsay Vilmos utca 9, 7100 Szekszárd HU
PHU Bercsényi utca 2, 3700 Kazincbarcika HU
PHU Semmelweis tér 2, 2143 Kistarcsa HU
PHU Jókai út 9-13, 4800 Vásárosnamény HU
PHU Kabai útfél 0228/2 hrsz 0228/2, 4200 Hajdúszoboszló HU
PHU Esztergomi út 24, 2510 Dorog HU
PHU Balatoni út 44-46, 8000 Székesfehérvár HU
PHU Főtér 6, 3100 Salgótarján HU
PHU Külső-Kádártai út 3, 8200 Veszprém HU
PHU Bibó István utca 3, 3000 Hatvan HU
PHU Szentpáli utca 2-6, 3525 Miskolc HU
PHU Csipkegyári utca 11, 9025 Győr HU
PHU Némedi út 69, 2330 Dunaharaszti HU
PHU Palotai út 1, 8000 Székesfehérvár HU
PHU Szabó József utca 6, 1146 Budapest HU
PHU Táncsics Mihály utca 91, 2900 Komárom HU
PHU Deák Ferenc utca 6, 8300 Tapolca HU
PHU Május 1. út 33, 2890 Tata HU
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PHU Mátyás király út 54, 3400 Mezőkövesd HU
PHU Királyhidai utca 67, 9200 Mosonmagyaróvár HU
PHU Tartsay Vilmos utca 42, 7100 Szekszárd HU
PHU Korona utca 2, 6000 Kecskemét HU
PHU Árpád utca 20, 7400 Kaposvár HU
PHU Vak Bottyán utca 31, 8600 Siófok HU
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